FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-111-019

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

20 FT
1409 GRYSTAL LAKES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

4-9-75
3-15-79

10-26-81
4-9-84
2-21-92
QUEST D
10-22-9
8-25-05

MERKER DOROTHY E
MARAJ SONNY R & GWENDOLIN
ARNOLD JAMES H & NILA M

ARNOLD NTLAI'M
HARDEN & ASSOC REALTY
DEARING JAMES L & DIANE
VELOPMENT CORPORATION
OHIO VALLEY K-SPAN BUILDING SYSTEMS INC

2TRS

MACGILLIVRAY CONTRACTORS INC

3 TRS

C.F.2.00(2)
C.F.5.30
NO C.F,
C.F. 7.80 (3)
C.F. 15.00

NO C.F.
C.F. NONE

SP 42,500




